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Fixed Fares from / to Haneda Airport
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E Taxi fares for the routes between Haneda Airport and the zones below are fixed fares + fees for toll roads.
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International Terminal / Domestic Terminal
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IFJIIX  |Edogawa-ku| ol =7tetT | STHJIIK ¥7,000 ¥8,400 ¥6,300 ¥7,500
BRX Taito-ku | CHOIET | AKK ¥7,200 ¥8,600 ¥6,400 ¥7,700
SHEKX | Sumida-ku | Aol | BAK ¥7,200 ¥8,500 ¥6,400 ¥7,600
XX | Bunkyoku | EZF XRK ¥7,300 ¥8,800 ¥6,500 ¥7,900
FHHAEKX | Chiyoda-ku | X2CtT | FRAK ¥5,900 ¥7,100 ¥5,300 ¥6,300
#EX | Shinjuku-ku| AMFZF | HEKX ¥7,100 ¥8,500 ¥6,300 ¥7,600
HAK | Shibuya-ku | AJFORT | BRAK ¥6,600 ¥8,000 ¥5,900 ¥7,200
BIX | Adachi-ku | Otetx|T | RBIK ¥8,800 ¥10,400 ¥7,900 ¥9,300
BEfiX  Katsushika-ku| ZERAIZ} | BIFX ¥9,100 ¥10,700 ¥8,100 ¥9,600
FIIX | Arakawa-ku | Of2t7EebF | 51X ¥8,300 ¥9,800 ¥7,400 ¥8,800
X Kita-ku 71EHE AEX ¥8,800 ¥10,400 ¥7,900 ¥9,300
28K | Toshima-ku| EAOMF | FBEK ¥8,900 ¥10,500 ¥8,000 ¥9,400
FEFX Nakano-ku | L}Z}=F g X ¥7,900 ¥9,400 ¥7,100 ¥8.,400
AKX |Suginamiku| AZ|LtO|F | I ¥8,500 ¥10,100 ¥7,600 ¥9,000
HEAARRX | Setagaya-ku| AME}7IOFT | HEAARK ¥6,900 ¥8,300 ¥6,200 ¥7,400
#R#BX | ltabashi-ku | O|EHHIAIT | #RAFX ¥9,900 ¥11,600 ¥8,900 ¥10,400
WBEX | Nerima-ku | 2ol | #3K ¥10,200 ¥12,000 ¥9,100 ¥10,800
REEFM  Musashino-shi| FAMA Al | BEE T ¥11,200 ¥13,200 ¥10,000 ¥11,800
=W | Mitaka-shi | OIEIZHA | =T ¥10,600 ¥12,500 ¥9,500 ¥11,200
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ﬁ Fixed fares applicable to late night and early morning premiums are charged for rides between 10 p.m.and 5 a.m. E *Persons with physical, intellectual, or mental disability certificates are eligible for discounts for the disabled upon presentation of their certificates.
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